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SRAM, Margaret Q. - 1869-1942
(DIN, Clarence - 1877-1944 • ^
(DINi Temple - 1891-97 
(DIN, Mary R. - 1864-1909
(DIN, J.L. - 1855-1941 '
OWNING, Boyd 1883-1906 __
OWNING, James Conrad, son of J. E. and Anna 1891-1894
OWNING, Pauline - 1889-1900
ister to Mrs. Hiram Fulcher —  Mrs. James Bell, 1987 
ry Browning, another sister, burled here about 1988 9]
LCHER, Hiram Hunter - 1878-1965
LCHER, Louise Browning - 1881-approx. 1979
YNARD, Barker T. 1851-1889
YNARD, William J. 1849-1928
YNARD, Barker 1889-1889
YNARD, L1111e - 1877-1953
YNARD, Bessie - 1879-1957

: M B :  84 U 1?  i e ^ l s i l 50
(OWNING, J. E. - 1844-1909 
(OWNING, Anna - 1852-1895 
ESE, Asbury S. - 1829-1910
EESE, Sarah B. , wife of A. S. - 1 8 38"]i9l]) 1Qnfi ,qnfi
:ESE, Agathy, daughter of P. D. and Ida Reese - 1906 1906
;ESE, S.F.D. - 1837-1915 
iESE, Sarah (on same stone)
EESE, Stonewall---
ELL, Lucie F. - 1865-1949
ELL, Elmer P. - 1861-1948 \
ELL, E. 0 1 1n - 1892-1947 ^
ILSON, Celeste - 1863-1957
ILSON, William - 1862-1935
ILL, Lucy Jane - 1937
ILL, Webb - 1893-1966
t i l Marla — wife of Webb — 1898— 1979?
ill! Webb (military marker KY PFC CO A 44 Eng.WWI 1893-1966 
YCUS, James Cl eve 1886-1967 
ABY, Clarence 1904-1972 
RADSHAW, Minnie - 1901-1967 

11LL, William Roy - 1916-1964
(ILL, Will Edward - 1885-1960 u n n
(ILL, Minnie Lorena - 1884-1949 (same stone with W.E. H111)
(ILL, Mary C. - 1924-1924 
)YCUS, Lucy H. CH111] - 1891-1959 
5YCUS, Jennie P. - 1856-1927 
)YCUS, Thomas M. - 1844-1914
(EESE, Thos. M. - 1847-1906 n .
(EESE, Alice B. 1852-1925 (same stone as T . M. Reese)
THORNHILL, Mary E. Terrill - 1847-1892 
THORNHILL, John H. - 1856-1894 ,
THORNHILL, George H. - 1889-1965 
THORNHILL, William Edward - 1850-1937

v



RAM, Margaret Q. - 1009-1942 
DIN, Clarence - 1877-1944 
¡DIN, Temple - 1891-97 
!DIN, Mary R. - 1804-1909 
(DIN, J.L. - 1855-1941 
)WNING, Boyd 1883-1900
jWNING, James Conrad, son of J. E. and Anna 1891-1894 
)WNING, Pauline - 1889-1900
ister to Mrs. Hiram Fulcher —  Mrs. James Bell, 1987
-y Browning, another sister, buried here about 1988-9]
.CHER, Hiram Hunter - 1878-1985
.CHER, Louise Browning - 1081-approx. 1979
rNARD, Barker T. 1851-1889
rNARD, William J. 1849-1928
rNARD, Barker 1889-1889
rNARD, Lillie - 1877-1953 »
rNARD, Bessie - 1879-1957

M B ;  8 s U 1? T e J P l i J l 68
OWNING, J. E. - 1844-1909 
OWNING, Anna - 1852-1895 
ESE, Asbury S. - 1829-1910
ESE, Sarah B. , wife of A. S. - 1838-1911 ■,«««
ESE, Agathy, daughter of P. D. and Ida Reese - 1900-1908
¡ESE, S.F.D. - 1837-1915 
i e s e, Sarah (on same stone)
IESE, Stonewall---
-ILL, Lucie F. - 1805-1949 
£LL, Elmer P. - 1801-1948 
ILL, E. olin - 1892-1947 
[LSON, Celeste - 1803-1957 
CLSON, W 11H a m  - 1882-1935 
tLL, Lucy Jane - 1937 
ILL, Webb - 1893-1988
ILL, Maria - wife of Webb - 1898-1979?
ILL, Webb (military marker KY PFC CO A 44 Eng.WWI 1893-1
rCUS, James Cl eve 1886-1967
ABY, Clarence 1904-1972
RADSHAW, Minnie - 1901-1967
ILL, William Roy - 1916-1964
ILL, Will Edward - 1885-1960
ILL, Minnie Lorena - 1884-1949 (same stone with W.E. H11
ILL, Mary C. - 1924-1924
YCU8 , Lucy H. [Hill] - 1891-1959
YCU8 , Jennie P. - 1858-1927
•YCUS, Thomas M. - 1844-1914
iEESE, Thos. M. - 1847-1900
lEESE, Alice B. 1852-1925 (same stone as T . M. Reese) 
HORNHILL, Mary E. Terrill - 1847-1892 
HORNHILL, John H. - 1858-1894 ,
"HORNHILL, George H. - 1889-1985 
"HORNHILL, William Edward - 1850-1937



vlQRAM, Margaret G. . " J 8® ^ 942 
ARDIN, Clarence - 1877;;1944 
ARDIN, Temple - 
ardin, Mary R. “ 1 8 8 4 19 0 9  
ARDIN, J.L. " 1 8 5 8- ]?1I
ROWNING, Boyd 1 8 8 3 - 1 9 0 8  n - , E and Anna 1891-1894 
ROWNING, James Conrad, son of J. E. ana a
ROWNING, P a u ^ n e  - 1889-1900 —  Mrs. James Bell, 1987 
sister to Mrs. Hiram Fu cher h  about 1988.9]
lary Browning, another sister, uur 
:ULCHER, Hiram Hunter - 1 0 7 ?fll!?9 rox 19 7 9
HJLCHER, Louise B r o w n i n g -  1881-approx. 1

1AYNARD, Barker T. 188l-1??28 MAYNARD, William J .  1849-1928
MAYNARD, Barker 1 8 8 9:1089 
MAYNARD, Lillie - 1 8 7 7 - 1 9 8 8  
MAYNARD, Bessie - 1879-1957

M f f l :  8 . U 1? i e i P l i i f 8
browning, j. e. - 1 8 4 4- 1 909
BROWNING, Anna - 1082; 18?8 1O
REESE, Asbury S. " .I829" 1? s _ 1838-1911
REESE, Sarah B., wife of }. 8 - Xdl Reese - 1900-1900
REESE, Agathy, daughter of P. D. ana
REESE, S.F.D. - 1837-1915 
REESE, Sarah (on same stone)
REESE, Stonewall--- 
BELL, Lucie F. - 1 0 8 8 - 1 9 4 9  
BELL, Elmer P. - 1 8 6 1T 19 4  
BELL, E. Olln - 1 0 0 | - 1 8 ^ 7 
WILSON, Celeste - 1 8 6 3 - 1 9 8 7  
WILSON, William - 1862-1935 
HILL, Lucy Jane - 1937
HILL, Webb - 1 8 9 3- 1 9 J8 hKl _ 1098-1979?
hill’ Webt>a (m1l1tary marker KY PFC CO A 44 Eng.WWI 1893-1908 
D Y C U S ,  James Cleve 1880-1907 

' HABY, Clarence 1904-1972
BRADSHAW, Minnie - 1 9 0 1 ; 19 6 7  
HILL, William Roy - 1 9 1 6 - 1 8 8 4
Sltt* Minnla^Lorena ^ l e i l - l s * 9 (.am. .ton. with «... Hill) 
u t i I Marv C. — 1924— 1924 
DYCUS, tuoy H. [Hill] - 1891-’959 
DYCUS, Jennie P. - I860 192»
DYCUS, Thomas M. - 1 8 4 4"19 1

2 « « ’ Illo. I' 1852-1925 (..m. .tone a. T. M. Re..«) 
THORNHILL, Mary E. T.rr111 ; 1847-1892

THORNHILL, William Edward - 1850 1937
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